Concierge Displays Pty Ltd  www.conciergedisplays.com.au
ACMGWM10-40 – 40mm Window Mount for ACMG10
Product Information Data Sheet
The Concierge 40mm Window Mount for the 10.1” Display,
allows the ACMG10 to be install to aluminium window frames
with a 40mm or greater return.
General Features
• 40mm return for standard aluminium window
frames
• 75 x 75mm VESA mount to suit ACMG10
• Cable hole cut out for cable management
• Reversable to allow installation to the left or right of
window frame
• Solid black rear plate to hide the rear of the ACMG10
to provide neat finish from inside the meeting
• All screws and fixing provide in box
• Double sided padded tap provided to prevent the
bracket from tapping on the widow during use
Compatibility
• Designed for ACMG10.
Specifications
Colour Black Textured Powdercoat
Dimensions 220mm (w) x 125mm (h) x 37mm (d)
VESA Compatibility
Weight Capacity
50 x 50, 75 x 75, 100 x 100
20kg (tested on 1.8mm aluminium window frame)
Warranty 5 Years
Concierge Displays Pty Ltd  www.conciergedisplays.com.au
Drawing